
姓名: 　　　　　　　 日期: 　　　　　　 分数: 　　　

最大公因数(2个数字)

180, 72 108, 162

48, 32 24, 12

108, 54 32, 60

54, 30 900, 500

40, 100 72, 108

www.snowmath.com

https://www.snowmath.com


姓名: 　　　　　　　 日期: 　　　　　　 分数: 　　　

最大公因数(2个数字)

180, 72

36

108, 162

54

48, 32

16

24, 12

12

108, 54

54

32, 60

4

54, 30

6

900, 500

100

40, 100

20

72, 108

36
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